x
22717392
22717341
2271713
22717146
2273

22 717669
22717788
22717434
22.716901
22717603
22717574
22717163
23.064555
23.064594
23.063804
23.058477
23.061955
23.06008

23.06086
23067142
23.02911
23.027925
23.024258
23.024777
23.023281
23.020904

23.0654

22997965
23.001952
23.0022864827607
23.0025111384548
23.002822220124
23.000776
23.0029667082477
23.0031109736288
23.0033130731799
23.0034786570316
23.003683
23.004002
23.0042581539565
23004492
23.0047188917793
23.0050421085687
23.0051859621923
23.0061204483077
23.0064882229857
23.006835
23.0070887801599
23.007217
23,0074187606466
23.007673
23.0080884029596
23.008338
23.008620213462
23.008887

¥y

52989165

52 98805
52.986986
52,987346
52.986805

52,9884

52.98B567
52.988263
52.988649
52.98815
52.987809
52.987543
52.505874
52.506133
52.506367
52,506335
52.506782
52.507188
52.507063
52,50547
52.512712
52,513148
52.51321
52.513076
52.513648
52.514107
52.506079
52.426897

52.4293
52.4293410334829
52.4294172210549
52.4295126613619
52 428674
52.4295496643358
52.420584209885
52.4206784143587
52,4298255836541
52.429835

52 420935
52.4300949558474
52.430033
52.4300982223777
52.4301501013039
52.4302892635073
52 4304011678185
52.4305400983802
52.430385
52.4306666874728
52.430705
52.4307707331796
52 430861
52.4309669680456
52,4308863
52.4310690974283
52.430938

id_pa

1000000001081211
1000000001061225
1000000001061226
1000000001061242
1000000001061212
1000000001061214
1000000001081215
1000000001061284
1000000001061216
1000000001061218
1000000001061222
1000000001081223
1000000000977017
1000000000977019
1000000000977022
1000000000977023
1000000006458841
1000000000977028
1000000000977029
1000000000977010
1000000000977063
1000000000977064
1000000000977066
1000000000877067
1000000000977068
1000000000977071
1000000000977016
1000000000978082
1000000000979102
1000000000978167
1000000000978105
1000000000878107
1000000000973109
1000000000972110
1000000000979112
1000000000979113
1000000000979114
1000000000878116
1000000000978118
1000000000978121
1000000000972122
1000000000879124
1000000000978127
1000000000878130
1000000000972131
1000000000979133
1000000000978135
1000000000979138
1000000000979140
1000000000878142
1000000000978143
1000000000979144
1000000000972146
1000000000978147
1000000000978150

wojewodztwo
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE

powiat
wysokomazowleck
wysokomazowieck
wysokomazeowiecki
wysokomazowiackl
wysokomazowieckl
wysokomazowiecki
wysokomazowiecki
wysokomazowieck
wysokomazowiecki
wysokomazowieck
wysokomazowiecki
wysokomazowieck
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
sigmiatycki
siemiatycki
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
sigmiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
slemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki
siemiatycki

gmina

Sakoly
Sokoly
Sokoly

Saokoly

Sokoly

Sakoly

Sakoky

Sakoly

Sokoly

Sokoly

Sokoly

Saokoly
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejezyce
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejezyce
Milejczyee
Milejezyce
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejczyce
Milejezyce
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
MNurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
MNurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Slacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzee-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Slacja

ferc

2013082
2013082
2013082
2013082
2013082
2013082
2013082
2013pa2
2013082
2013082
2013082
2013082
2010062
2010062
2010062
2010082
2010062
2010082
2010062
2010082
2010062
2010062
2010062
2010062
2010062
2010062
2010062
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072

Arkuszl

Mig|SCOWOSC
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWQO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWOQO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWO WYPYCHY
KRUSZEWQ WYPYCHY
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWO KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWO KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWDO KOLONIA
POKANIEWO KOLONIA
POKANIEWO KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
POKANIEWD KOLONIA
SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

Strona 1

sime
405932
405432
405932
405932
405932
405932
405932
405932
405932
405932
405932
405932
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
35375
arery
37977
37977
avgry
ara7y
arary
ara7y
iy
arery
3ve7y
are77
arary
arery
37977
37977
37977
arery
arary
3797y
avary
arevy
avai7
arary
arary
arery
7977
37977
ararr

ulica

ulic

99999
999399
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99995
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
95999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
9393299
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99993
99999
99999
95999
99999
95999
99999
99999
99990
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
95999
939499
99999
99999
99999
99999

nr_porz
1

10

1

b

W~ s W

10

13
14
15
17
18

a4
35
36
36A
a7
38

14
15
16
7
17A
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
a7
28
29
a2
33
34
36
36A
a7
38
a9
40
4
41A

planowana
data
liczba_lok uruchomienia
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
2 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
2 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
2 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
2 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
b 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
2 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022
1 03.07.2022



23.003518
23.008057
23.0082810684159
23,0096362527465
23.0107428330165
23.0112488275134
23.004084
23.0113460320003
22997615
22995459
22994974
22995021
22994479
2299736
22996679
22.996783

22 9964008848819
22.996077
22995719
22995099
22.9987525892387
22.999685
23.000381
22979889
22947404
22945858
22945853
22.946547

22 946789
22946967
22946937
22.947054
22.948716
22943168
22.950076
22.945333
23.001325

23.0015

23.001751
2299857
22.999131
22909444
23.000257
23.0005501041425
23.000716
23.0010341588624
2297748

2297918
22.979271
22.978471
22978883
22.978449

22 979488849868
22.978885
22978723
22992862
22.992335
22982454

22,9918

52.42985
52.431021
52.4310795858613
52.4310757556298
52 43DB043874832
52.4306225618786
52.429759
52.4293219281351
52426603
52.425228
52.426218
52.426241
52.426107
52.427035
52426347
52.426145

52 4262472780301
52.426035
52.425984
52.425969
52.519613438705
52518661
52.518691
52.738747
52.39435
52.393502
52.393772
52.393874
§2.394200
52.394392
52.394546
52.294704
52.392399
52.392528
52.392479
52.393394

52 429042
52.429189
52.429361
52.427561
52427902
52.428107
52428305
52.4284826782946
52.428658
52.42BB264336337
52.408989
52.405648
52.406166
52.406436
52.406764
52,406851
52.407022575741
52.406944

52 407598
52.420924
52.421284
52.420974
52.42123

1000000000972153
1000000000979155
1000000000979156
1000000000879158
1000000000373160
1000000000979161
1000000000978162
1000000000972164
1000000000979032
1000000000979041
1000000000973042
1000000000972046
1000000000972048
1000000000972033
1000000000979038
10358977

1000000000979036
1000000000979037
1000000000979038
1000000000972039
1000000000971487
1000000000971480
100000000097 1492
1000000000840321
1000000000987942
1000000000987973
1000000000987975
1000000000987976
1000000000987978
1000000000987979
1000000000987980
1000000000987982
1000000000987 829
1000000000987831
1000000000987836
12593991

1000000000979095
1000000000972098
1000000000979100
1000000000972084
1000000000978086
1000000000972087
1000000000979089
1000000000972091
1000000000979092
1000000000972094
1000000000974342
1000000000974392
1000000000974394
1000000000974407
1000000000974400
1000000000974401
1000000000974403
1000000000974406
1000000005940676
1000000000972055
1000000000979056
1000000000979058
1000000000972058

PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE
PODLASKIE

siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
slemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
sigmiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzee-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki MNurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
SIEMIATYCKI NURZEC-STACJA
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
slemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Dziadkowice
siemiatycki Dziadkowice
siemiatycki Dziadkowice
bielski Bransk
siemiatycki Slemiatycze
iemiatycki Siemiatycze
ycki Siemiatycze
tycki lemiatycze
iatycki Slemiatycze
siemiatycki Siemiatycze
iemiatycki Siemiatycze
iemiatycki Slemlatvcze
siemiatycki Siemiatycze
iemiatycki Siemiatycze
sigmiatycki Siemiatycze
SIEMIATYCKI SIEMIATYCZE
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
sigmiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Miglnik
siemiatycki Mielnik
siemiatycki Mielnik
siemiatycki Mielnik
siemiatycki Mielnik
siemiatycki Miglnik
siemiatycki Miglnik
siemiatycki Mielnik
siemiatycki Mielnik
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja
siemiatycki Nurzec-Stacja

2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010032
2010032
2010032
2003052
2010092
2010092
2010082
2010092
2010082
2010092
2010092
2010092
2010082
2010082
2010092
2010082
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010052
2010052
2010052
2010052
2010052
2010052
2010052
2010052
2010082
2010072
2010072
2010072
2010072

Arkuszl

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE
WAKULOWICZE
WAKULOWICZE
WAKUEOWICZE
WAKUEOWICZE
WAKUEOWICZE
WAKULOWICZE
WAKULOWICZE
WAKUEOWICZE
WAKUEOWICZE
WAKULOWICZE
WAKUEOWICZE
WAKULOWICZE
ZUNIEWO

ZUNIEWO

ZUNIEWO

KOSZEWQ
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE STAGJA
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE STAGJA
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE STAGJA
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE STAGJA
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE STACJA
SIEMIATYCZE-STACJA
SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

SYCZE

OKSIUTYCZE
PAWEOWICZE
PAWEOWICZE
PAWELOWICZE
PAWLOWICZE
PAWLOWICZE
PAWELOWICZE
PAWEOWICZE
PAWEOWICZE
GRABARKA
GRABARKA
GRABARKA
GRABARKA

Strona 2

arary
37977
are77
arav7
ara7y
arar7
arery
are77
arrie
37776
arris
37776
7776
37776
377786
37776
arrise
37776
arrie
37776
28398
28398
28398
24710
39752
39752
ag752
39752
39752
39752
39752
39752
39752
39752
39752
39752
37977
arery
37977
are7y
arav7
ara7ry
arary
are7y
37977
are77
35100
35085
35085
35085
35085
35085
35085
35085
35085
arr4ar
37747
747
37747

DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
DROHICZYNSKA
POLNA

POLNA

POLNA

DROHICZYNSKA

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
959999
99999
95999
99999
95999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
95999
99999
99999
90999
99999
4249

4249

4249

4249

4249

4249

4249

4249

17011
17011
17011
4249

99999
99999
99999
99999
95999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

-0 0~ th BN

2047
23
24
25
26
28A

da 03 N = R
«
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03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022



22991605
22.990645
22981418
22.990244

52.420859
52.421152
52.420919
52.421588

1000000000979060 PODLASKIE
1000000000978062 PODLASKIE
1000000000979063 PODLASKIE
1000000000878064 PODLASKIE

siemiatycki
siemiatycki
sigmiatycki
siemiatycki

Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja
Nurzec-Stacja

Arkuszl

2010072 GRABARKA
2010072 GRABARKA
2010072 GRABARKA
2010072 GRABARKA

Strona 3

arr4y
array
37747
a7rar

99999 5
99999 6
99989 7
99899 8§

Ty

03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022
03.07.2022



